PERM SERVICES

CONDITIONING PERM *
PIGGY-BACK PERM *
SPIRAL PERM *
CHEMICAL RELAXER *

RELAXER RE-TOUCH
price listed is for 1” outgrowth ONLY. More than 1” outgrowth is subject to
relaxer pricing.

SOFT PERM (CURL) *

THERMAL HAIR STRAIGHTENER *

THERMAL HAIR STRAIGHTENER RE-TOUCH *
PLEASE NOTE! Above services include a Cut & Style

Add On’s: Specialty Shampoos $2.00 Color Rinse
* for every 2” below shoulders and/or thick hair, add $5.00

MANICURING SERVICES

MANICURE

MANICURE W/ FRENCH POLISH

SPA MANICURE

PEDICURE

SPA PEDICURE Appointments Recommended
SPA COMBO MANI/PEDI

ACRYLIC FULIL SET

ACRYLIC FIIL.1.

SILK FULL SET

SILK FILIL

ACRYLIC PINK & WHITE OR COLOR FULL SET
REMOVAL OF ACRYLIC

NAIL REPAIR NATURAL ACRYLIC & SILK)
POLISH CHANGE

$38.00 & UP
$52.00
$54.00
$52.00
$36.00

$52.00
$200.00
$95.00

$2.00

$10.00
$12.50
$15.00
$15.00
$30.00
$37.00
$20.00
$19.00
$24.00
$19.00
$35.00
$11.00
$5.00 EACH
$7.00



