PERM SERVICES

CONDITIONING PERM *	\$38.00 & UP
PIGGY-BACK PERM *	\$52.00
SPIRAL PERM *	\$54.00
CHEMICAL RELAXER *	\$52.00
RELAXER RE-TOUCH price listed is for 1" outgrowth ONLY. More than 1" outgrowth is subject to relaxer pricing.	\$36.00
SOFT PERM (CURL) *	\$52.00
THERMAL HAIR STRAIGHTENER *	\$200.00
THERMAL HAIR STRAIGHTENER RE-TOUCH *	\$95.00
PLEASE NOTE! Above services include a Cut & Style	
Add On's: Specialty Shampoos \$2.00 Color Rinse	\$2.00

^{*} for every 2" below shoulders and/or thick hair, add \$5.00

MANICURING SERVICES

MANICURE	\$10.00
MANICURE W/ FRENCH POLISH	\$12.50
SPA MANICURE	\$15.00
PEDICURE	\$15.00
SPA PEDICURE Appointments Recommended	\$30.00
SPA COMBO MANI/PEDI	\$37.00
ACRYLIC FULL SET	\$20.00
ACRYLIC FILL	\$19.00
SILK FULL SET	\$24.00
SILK FILL	\$19.00
ACRYLIC PINK & WHITE OR COLOR FULL SET	\$35.00
REMOVAL OF ACRYLIC	\$11.00
NAIL REPAIR (NATURAL ACRYLIC & SILK)	\$5.00 EACH
POLISH CHANGE	\$7.00